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TEAM
Walking Wounded

Phaque Basturds
Rotti Rumble

Bald Kittens

GB Cowpokes
Housy 'Hos
Broccoli United
Chicken Hawks
Vandelay Industries

Fresh Meat

W L
174 81

164 91
160 95
136 119
43 213
27 229
12 244
9 247
1 255
0 256
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PCT
0.682

0.643
0.627
0.533
0.168
0.105
0.047
0.035
0.004
0.000
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